Hermantown Legacy Fund

Who We Are

We are recognized and trusted as Hermantown's long-standing community philanthropic organization making a difference now and for generations. We are partners who are passionate about building a vibrant, caring, and inclusive community through lasting, multigeneration charitable commitments. These resources are honored, well managed, and shared as grants, scholarships, programs, and events that enrich Hermantown's community through the wishes of our legacy donors.

Strengthening Hermantown for Generations

Hermantown Legacy Fund

Hermantown Legacy Fund

hermantownlegacyfund@gmail.com hermantownlegacyfund.org

Donations

Online:

https://www.givemn.org/organization/Hermantown-Legacy-Fund

Checks payable to:

Hermantown Legacy Fund 5105 Maple Grove Road Hermantown, MN 55811 Hermantown's philanthropic organization providing key community support



Grants

Recent grants have been awarded to the police department for the National Night Out and Bike Rodeo, the high school for the all-night grad party, and the SummerFest celebration, among others!

Scholarships

HLF awards multiple scholarships through Hermantown High School graduates to support continued academic efforts:

- Jackson Club Scholarship
- Kathryn A. Bullyan Scholarship

Founding Member | \$1,000

- Six lifetime Taste of Hermantown tickets with reserved seating
- Recognition on HLF communication

Soaring Member | \$500

- Two lifetime Taste of Hermantown tickets
- Recognition on HLF communication

Sustaining Member | \$250 • Four tickets to the 2022 Taste of

Hermantown event

Supporting Member | \$TBD • Gift basket drawing

Aundria Riggin Hermantown graduate

"I am proud to say I have worked hard to be where I am, but I certainly could not have done it without help. I am forever grateful for the

generosity of the HLF. Having financial help allowed me to focus on my academics and to get into Physician Assistant school. I have had a wonderful career and cannot express my gratitude enough for those who helped me along the way."

Eric Borndal Hermantown teacher

"Teaching history is more fun when you can make direct connections with the lives

of students. The copies of 'Learnin' in Hermann' donated from the HLF allow students to see the development of the Hermantown Schools and have an appreciation how lives of students have changed in Hermantown through

the years. We are grateful for this very personal resource to share with students

todav."



"The Hermantown Legacy Fund has been a key funding partner in the communitybuilding efforts of the Hermantown Police Dept. The impact their giving has made across Hermantown is incredibly deep. We are lucky to have HLF as a resource in our community."

